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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Golden

TrOff

Golden

Goff

Goff

Goforth

Goleman

Goff

Goff

Goleman

Goff

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lonie

Leesville. S. C.
C. E.

Leesville. S. C.

Luther
Lexington, S. C.

J. M

Cnlumblfl , S. C.

Joe

Charles
Uorth Carolina

Alonzo
Greenville, S. C.
Boyd

Leesville, S. C.

Luther
Leesville, S. C.

E. B., Jr.
Richland County

Albert
Batesburg, s. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Ringer

Warren

Dreher

Mathias

Jennings

Amos

Dent

Boatwright

Martin

Strait

Goff

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ida

Leesville, S, C.
Bessie

Batesbure. S. C.
Hannah,
Lexington, S. C.
Mary Ellen

WfiW BT»nnk1 nnd fSfi

Annie

Myrtle
Ctalen, Deleware
Lonetta
Richland County
Lila

Leesville, S. C.

Bertha
Leesville, S.C.

Catherine

Richland County
Daisy

Batesburg, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

30

28
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18
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1.DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Sept

July

Api»

Sept

July

Apr

Oct

Wov

Jan

May

Day

19

9

8

ll

2

lit

6

18

10

2

1

Year

1912

1915

1916

1918

1918

1918

1918

1919

1919

1920

1921

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Sept

.JUljL

Apr

July

Apr

Oct

Uov

Jan

Dec

'vT-

Day

25

12

1*

\ \

14

6

20

10

2

10

Year

1912

191̂

0916.

_iaia

1918

1918

1919

1919

1920

1921

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OP M A R R I A G E

D. L. Liddell

Rev. J. A. Carson

West Columbia, S. C

Rev. S. J. Johnson

Lexington. S. C.
Geo. S. nrerts_, Pro

Lexington, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Pro'

Lexington, S. C.
Geo. S. Drafts, Pro
Lexington, S. C*

S. L, AaW.ll. K. P.
jeesville, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, Prot
Lexington, S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts, ire

Lexington, S. C.
E. R. Ste adman, M-OR.

Batesburg, S. C.
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